MI CABLE
Copper Sheathed
Mineral Insulated Heating Cable
MCU
High Power, High Temperature heating cable for
use on pipework and vessels.
INTRODUCTION
The MCU range of copper sheathed Mineral Insulated (MI)

0
08
/0
1
CABLE SHEATH Copper
CABLE INSULATION MgO
MAXIMUM WITHSTAND VOLTAGE 2Kv
INSULATION RESISTANCE 1000 M    /1000m
MAXIMUM SHEATH TEMPERATURE 200oC (392oF)
EARTH LEAKAGE 3mA/100m
HEATER RANGE
CABLE CABLE CABLE COLD LEAD-IN
REF DIA RES CABLE
(BARE) @ 20oC SIZE DIA
(mm) /m mm² (mm)
MCU2.701K2700 2.7 2.7 2.5 5.3
MCU2.801K2000 2.8 2.0 2.5 5.3
MCU3.501K1600 3.5 1.6 2.5 5.3
MCU2.801K1250 2.8 1.25 2.5 5.3
MCU3.501K0800 3.5 0.8 2.5 5.3
MCU4.001K0630 4.0 0.63 2.5 5.3
MCU4.001K0450 4.0 0.45 2.5 5.3
MCU4.301K0315 4.3 0.315 2.5 5.3
MCU4.501K0220 4.5 0.22 2.5 5.3
MCU4.901K0140 4.9 0.22 2.5 5.3
MCU5.201K0100 5.2 0.10 2.5 5.3
MCU2.701CU0088 2.7 0.088 2.5 5.3
MCU3.201CU0063 3.2 0.063 2.5 5.3
MCU3.401CU0040 3.4 0.040 2.5 5.3
MCU3.701CU0025 3.7 0.025 6 6.4
MCU4.601CU0017 4.6 0.017 6 6.4
MCU4.901CU0011 4.9 0.011 6 6.4
MCU5.301CU0007 5.3 0.007 10 7.3
MCU5.901CU0004 5.9 0.004 16 8.3
INSULATED CABLE RATING FACTORS
CABLE TYPE BARE HDPE
MCU2.701K2700 1.150 0.763
MCU2.801K2000 1.076 0.714